ECOBRIGHT

LED'S FOR LIFE

SPECIFICATION:
ITEM

MODEL

WATT

LED CHIP
VOLTAGE

FITTING COLOUR

CCT

POWER FACTOR (PF)
LUMEN (LM)

BEAM ANGLE

CRI

P

DIMENSION (mm)
MATERIAL

LED WALL LAMP
2204B
18W
EPISTAR (36 x 0.5W)
AC100-240V
BLACK

« Daylight
«  Warm White

0.9
1800LM
120°
80
IP54 (Class 1)
152 x 250 x 75
DIE-CAST ALUMINIUM



